
WOMENS 9-12 181.0 RESULTS

Womens 9-12 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 170.2 145.0 10

2 Breslyn Francis Chapman High School 177.1 140.0 8

3 Addy Boss Cherryvale HS 175.4 120.0 6

4 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 176.3 120.0 4

5 Zoie Hesse Iola High School 180.0 120.0 2

6 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 115.0 1

7 Abbey White Neodesha High School 180.0 65.0 0

Womens 9-12 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breslyn Francis Chapman High School 177.1 290.0 10

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 170.2 285.0 8

3 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 280.0 6

4 Addy Boss Cherryvale HS 175.4 235.0 4

5 Zoie Hesse Iola High School 180.0 210.0 2

6 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 176.3 190.0 1

7 Abbey White Neodesha High School 180.0 65.0 0

Womens 9-12 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 170.2 170.0 10

2 Breslyn Francis Chapman High School 177.1 160.0 8

3 Addy Boss Cherryvale HS 175.4 145.0 6

4 Zoie Hesse Iola High School 180.0 145.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 135.0 2

6 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 176.3 115.0 1

7 Abbey White Neodesha High School 180.0 85.0 0

Womens 9-12 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 170.2 600.0 10

2 Breslyn Francis Chapman High School 177.1 590.0 8

3 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 530.0 6

4 Addy Boss Cherryvale HS 175.4 500.0 4

5 Zoie Hesse Iola High School 180.0 475.0 2

6 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 176.3 425.0 1

7 Abbey White Neodesha High School 180.0 215.0 0

Womens 9-12 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 170.2 3.525

10 Breslyn Francis Chapman High School 177.1 3.331

22 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 2.944

24 Addy Boss Cherryvale HS 175.4 2.851

28 Zoie Hesse Iola High School 180.0 2.639

33 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 176.3 2.411

43 Abbey White Neodesha High School 180.0 1.194


